mm8
GLASS
СТЕКЛО
Furo
KDD*
Furo KDD + Teos C Cemento, цемент
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: left and right. Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
В заказе надо указать 2 номера артикулов: левой и правой части кабины.
LEFT PART  |  ЛЕВАЯ ЧАСТЬ КАБИНЫ
Model
Модель
TRANSPARENT GLASS / ПРОЗРАЧНОЕ СТЕКЛО
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
CHROME
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
BLACK
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
GOLD
Art. No.  |  № арт.
KDD 80 L 10105080-01-01L 10105080-54-01L 10105080-09-01L
KDD 90 L 10105090-01-01L 10105090-54-01L 10105090-09-01L
KDD 100 L 10105100-01-01L 10105100-54-01L 10105100-09-01L
KDD 110 L 10105110-01-01L 10105110-54-01L 10105110-09-01L
KDD 120 L 10105120-01-01L 10105120-54-01L 10105120-09-01L
RIGHT PART  |  ПРАВАЯ ЧАСТЬ КАБИНЫ
Model
Модель
TRANSPARENT GLASS / ПРОЗРАЧНОЕ СТЕКЛО
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
CHROME
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
BLACK
Art. No.  |  № арт.
profile finish / цвет фурнитуры
GOLD
Art. No.  |  № арт.
KDD 80 R 10105080-01-01R 10105080-54-01R 10105080-09-01R
KDD 90 R 10105090-01-01R 10105090-54-01R 10105090-09-01R
KDD 100 R 10105100-01-01R 10105100-54-01R 10105100-09-01R
KDD 110 R 10105110-01-01R 10105110-54-01R 10105110-09-01R
KDD 120 R 10105120-01-01R 10105120-54-01R 10105120-09-01R
New
01 Chrome
01 Хром
09 Gold